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Organigramm der Gemeinde Thlurnen ab 1. September 2023

Anderung der
Organisatorischen
Fihrung bei
Organisations- bzw.
Stellenwechsel
(Pension)
Leiter Asylheim

80%

30%

100%

80 %

Stelle noch vakant

40%

100%

286.9

Std

330.2
Std.

430.0
Std

457.0
Std.

IIH

75%

Strategisch

Operativ



